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NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF

Golf Cabanillas

TORNEO GSG SAN VALENTIN 11.02.23

Fecha Listado: 11/02/2023
Hora Listado: 16:20:50

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: ANILLAS GOLF)

2° CATEGORIA HANDICAP.
POS JUGADOR

AOWON -

»

11
12
13

16
17
18
19

(ASC: 0)
CLUB

KONYAY GONZALEZ DE ALEDO, J
RODRIGUEZ OROBIO, ENRIQUE NEW CABANILLAS
FERNANZDEZ-CASTANO RIANCHO, RAMON SOTA
VIVES CUESTA, RAMON BORRIOL
QUIJADA DE ARISTEGUI, JACOB GOLF PARK
IBERO PEREZ, JUAN NEW CABANILLAS
GARCIA SOLANO, MARIO NEW CABANILLAS
MARTIN GARCIA, CARLOS NEW CABANILLAS
CABRERA NAVARRO, ESTEBAN NEW CABANILLAS
SANCHA RAMIREZ, DAVID OLI HINOJOSA
MORENO MARTINEZ, RICARDO NEW CABANILLAS
ROMERO ALCAZAR, JULIO NEW CABANILLAS
BANUS MERINO, MANUEL LA QUINTA
ERBURU GUIBERT, GONZALO
VERBO MORENO, TOMAS
GUTIERREZ IMBERT, GUILLERMO
ABENZA RUANO, LUIS

ESPINA EZCURDIA, ROBERTO
ABELLAN DE HINOJOSA, NICOLA
FERNANDEZ-VICTORIO RODRIGUE VILLA PADIERNA
OLALQUIAGA CUBILLO, BOSCO R. NOVO SANCTI
GONZALEZ-CONEJERO HILLA, AN
BARBADILLO FRAILE, GONZALO

NEW CABANILLAS
CENTRO NACIONAL
PAL NEGRALEJO
GOLF PARK

VILLA DE MADRID

FEDERACION MADR

FEDERACION MADR

FEDERACION MADR

FEDERACION MADR 24,7

25,4
19,2
17,1
23,7
19,1
21,4
15,9
16,3
24,7
23,0
16,5
15,4
18,5
19,5
14,2
26,5
29,5
14,6
17,1
18,3
21,9

FECHA: 11/02/2023 CODIGO: 884523291

12Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 4 31 41 41
M 4 32 40 40
M 4 24 36 36
M 3 22 34 34
M 4 30 34 34
M 4 24 33 33
M 4 27 33 33
M 3 20 32 32
M 3 21 32 32
M 4 31 32 32
M 4 29 29 29
M 3 21 26 26
M 3 19 24 24
M 4 23 24 24
M 4 25 24 24
M 3 18 23 23
M 5 33 19 19
M 5 33 18 18
M 3 18 Ret
M 3 22 Ret
M 3 23 Ret
M 4 28 Ret
M 4 31 Ret

24,9
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